LED FLEXBRITE KITS/CUSTOM CUT
LE
D
 F
LE
X
B
R

Clear plastic “U” shaped mounting
clip with (2) mounting screws for
LED or incandescent rope light
(20) clear plastic “U” shaped mounting clips
with (40) mounting screws for LED or
incandescent rope light; blister pack
RL-TRK-3
RL-TRACK-4
3ft clear plastic mounting track
for LED or incandescent rope light
(sold in cases of 40 only)
4ft clear plastic mounting track
for LED or incandescent rope light
LR-LED-WW-3 3ft
LR-LED-WW-9 9ft
LR-LED-WW-15 15ft
LR-LED-WW-30 30ft
LR-LED-WW-75 75ft
WARM WHITE KITS
3000K • 67CRI • 32Lm/ft
UL Listed
LR-LED-CW-3 3ft
LR-LED-CW-9 9ft
LR-LED-CW-15 15ft
LR-LED-CW-30 30ft
LR-LED-CW-75 75ft
COOL WHITE KITS
6400K • 75CRI • 34Lm/ft
UL Listed
LR-LED-UWW-CSA-3 3ft
LR-LED-UWW-CSA-9 9ft
LR-LED-UWW-CSA-15 15ft
LR-LED-UWW-CSA-30 30ft
ULTRA WARM WHITE KITS
2100K • 67CRI • 30Lm/ft
CSA rated for Canada
LR-LED-CW-CSA-3 3ft
LR-LED-CW-CSA-9 9ft
LR-LED-CW-CSA-30 30ft
COOL WHITE KITS
6400K • 75CRI • 34Lm/ft
CSA rated for Canada
LR-LED-EXT3